PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NAVSARI

PTA Members 2025-26

Sr. Name of the PTA . . Name of the .
Designation Class Contact No. E-mail

No. Member Student

1 Ms Monica kukreja Principal 9099913948 principal.navsari@podar.org
2 Ms Mita Shah Vice Principal 8657742398 vp.navsari@podar.org

3 Praful Patel Adminftrative 9687632353 admin.navsari@podar.org

Officer

4 Jalpa Vala Parent Dhiyan Vala 1-A 7016621257 jalpajv28@gmail.com

5 Dr.Saurabh Parmar Parent Yuvein Parmar 1-B 9978920793 drsaurabnau@gmail.com

6 | Dr.Khushboo Chaudhari Parent Dhyaana and 1-C | 9909024645 khushboo6869@gmail.com

Dhairya Chaudhari

7 Farzin Karanjia Parent Aranaya Karanji 1-D 8980509300 fafarzin@gmail.com

8 Khyati Ravi Surati Parent Dwija Surati 1-E 9904114333 suratikhyati98@gmail.com
9 Aasha Desai Parent Drish Rabari 2-A 8128519259 ashitdeasai20412@gmail.com
10 Nazneen Mehta Parent Farshaad Mehta 2-B 9979591400 wownaz@hotmail.com

11 Priyanka Yadav Parent Saatvik Yadav 2-C 6359789398 priyankadsarvesh@gmail.com
12 Khushnuma Bacha Parent Taureaz Bacha 2-D 9586380000 khusnumakelawala@gmail.com
13 | Urvishaben Tapesh Patel Parent Dhyani Patel 2-E 9723606562 uapatel88@gmail.com

14 Mr.Sumit Salunkhe Parent Mishka Salunkhe 3-A 9921398237 salunkhesumit45@gmail.com
15 Suruchi Shukla Parent Krishay Shukla 3-B 9638516951 suruchikshukla@gmail.com
16 Anand Chauhan Parent Het Chauhan 3-C 9879404345 dranand_shreeji@yahoo.co.in
17 Zinal Barad Parent Veera Barad 4-A 9714642239 zinal.barad@gmail.com

18 Ekta Bharatiya Parent Reya Bharatiya 4-B 7359574388 ektabharatiya@yahoo.com
19 Sakir Moldharia Parent Samira Moldharia 4-C 9925050702 sakir_hakim@hotmail.com
20 Sapna Verma Parent Purvi Verma 5-A 8793676292 drsapnaverma0l@gmail.com
21 Sohni Pandey Parent Hriaan Pandey 5-B 8238874239 pandeysohnil@gmail.com
22 Krupali Desai Parent Aashi Desai 5-C 9978098705 sunnydesai84@gmail.com
23 Kashyap Pandya Parent Neerja Pandya 6-A 9819050781 mausamk1l1l@gmail.com
24 Alpesh Patel Parent Aarohi Patel 6-B 9725310413 alpesh8683@yahoo.co.in
25 Vipulkumar Patel Parent Alakh Patel 6-C 9426323678 rutika29@gmail.com

26 Hiteksha Tyagi Parent Pratiksha Tyagi 7-A 9033993077 hitekshabisht@gmail.com
27 Shilpa Parmar Parent Utsav Parmar 7-B 8237283711 parmarshilpa85@gmail.com
28 Farheen Momin Parent Almira Momin 7-C 7875303942 momin_mushtague@yahoo.com
29 Pooja Khatwani Parent Kashish Khatwani 8-A 8866148611 | poojakhatwanil23456@gmail.com
30 Sumana Banerjee Parent Ayush Banerjee 8-B 8637356435 sumana.krish12@gmail.com
32 Kirti Mistry Parent Disha Mistry 9A 9426122245 s.mistry009@yahoo.com
33 Shilpa Chapaneri Parent Dhairya Chapaneri 9-B 9714851585 sweetnsour1027@gmail.com
34 Hiral Thaker Parent Dhyey Thaker 10-A 9004085857 hiraltthaker@gmail.com
35 Swati Hirani Parent Dhwani Hirani 10-B 9426570752 swatihirani4@gmail.com
36 Sonal Patel Parent Jaggannath Patel | 11 COMM | 9099744711 patelsudhirk@gmail.com
37 Sagar Narolkar Parent Nitant Narolkar 11-Sci 9879486846 sagarnarolkar@rediffmail.com
39 Parul Kosada Parent Bhavyaraj Kosada 12COM | 9099029619 parul.kosada@icloud.com
40 Pinjal Shah Parent Jisha Shah 12-SCI 21272%%?;2;; pinjalshah10@gmail.com
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